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101 12 21 506 6.52% 23 0 1 0 4 4 0 033

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 79 1 6 0 17 14 1 0126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 27 1 0 0 2 8 0 245

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 33 1 2 0 19 12 0 069

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 23 2 4 0 3 7 2 044

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 56 2 12 1 8 15 1 0105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 8 0 0 1 6 3 0 020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 194 5 10 0 24 57 4 1306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 180 7 15 3 24 40 2 2295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 59 0 6 0 10 13 2 198

111 3 2 42 11.90% 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 05

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 03

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 07

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 131 2 10 3 26 24 2 3216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 330 7 29 9 29 50 7 10508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 271 4 8 2 27 74 3 9413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 34 0 0 0 4 11 0 152

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 37 4 3 0 13 10 0 274

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 91 2 4 0 4 12 0 1119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 95 4 3 0 9 10 0 1137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 73 2 5 1 15 31 2 1131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 38 1 3 2 6 7 0 162

123 2 10 94 12.77% 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 012

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 76 1 6 0 21 18 0 2135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 01

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1874 46 130 24 273 424 26 37
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United States Senator -

Precinct Early 
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Percent 

Turnout
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 3233

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 118126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 4045

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 6769

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 4144

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 95105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 1820

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 295306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 273295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 9198

111 3 2 42 11.90% 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 33

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 201216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 471508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 398413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 5052

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 6974

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 114119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 122137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 130131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 5862

123 2 10 94 12.77% 1112

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 124135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2834



 Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 3,016 of 39,073 = 7.72%

Page 3 of 38 03/11/2014 01:24 PM

United States Representative, District 27 -
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 31 3133

103 6 39 361 12.47% 42 4245

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 84 84105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 16 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 276 276306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 252 252295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 80 8098

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 6 67

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 184 184216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 429 429508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 371 371413

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 112 112119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 106 106137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 115 115131

123 2 10 94 12.77% 10 1012

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1073 1381 2454 26475 2122 2122
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102 38 88 2413 5.22% 101 101126

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 49 4969

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 25 2544

117 16 36 510 10.20% 40 4052

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 47 4774

122 18 44 693 8.95% 54 5462

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 87 87135

Totals 206 356 562 12598 403 403
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Governor -
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 33 0 0 0 3333

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 117 3 3 0 123126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 39 0 2 3 4445

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 65 1 0 2 6869

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 34 4 3 3 4444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 87 5 6 1 99105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 18 0 1 1 2020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 285 8 7 3 303306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 268 5 9 1 283295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 88 2 3 3 9698

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 0 0 0 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 0 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 0 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 186 9 7 3 205216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 458 13 15 11 497508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 393 6 11 1 411413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 48 0 1 1 5052

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 71 2 0 0 7374

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 111 3 2 2 118119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 114 5 1 4 124137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 125 1 1 1 128131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 57 2 2 1 6262

123 2 10 94 12.77% 12 0 0 0 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 118 5 4 2 129135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 0 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2742 74 78 43 2937
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 10 3 10 10 3333

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 33 15 24 46 118126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 4 7 10 21 4245

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 22 14 8 21 6569

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 13 8 10 9 4044

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 16 25 15 37 93105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 10 2 3 3 1820

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 52 70 63 111 296306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 42 44 63 118 267295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 21 16 17 40 9498

111 3 2 42 11.90% 1 0 2 2 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 1 0 0 1 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 2 0 0 5 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 27 33 49 89 198216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 75 84 76 234 469508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 57 85 96 160 398413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 21 1 10 18 5052

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 20 8 20 21 6974

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 18 33 22 43 116119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 18 27 25 51 121137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 18 19 31 57 125131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 12 11 7 28 5862

123 2 10 94 12.77% 1 1 0 10 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 34 26 22 44 126135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 0 0 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 528 532 583 1180 2823
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Attorney General -
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 10 16 6 3233

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 42 39 28 109126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 11 20 7 3845

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 16 21 21 5869

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 13 16 7 3644

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 31 42 11 84105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 9 3 4 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 98 94 80 272306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 96 79 66 241295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 38 28 19 8598

111 3 2 42 11.90% 2 0 3 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 1 1 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 0 6 1 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 60 76 40 176216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 153 151 116 420508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 138 126 96 360413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 26 16 6 4852

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 14 25 19 5874

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 43 23 41 107119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 41 27 35 103137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 36 53 32 121131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 28 21 8 5762

123 2 10 94 12.77% 5 5 0 1012

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 40 35 34 109135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 951 924 680 2555
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 5 0 22 6 3333

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 23 11 29 46 109126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 9 2 12 16 3945

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 8 5 24 23 6069

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 13 3 14 6 3644

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 24 10 27 29 90105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 2 2 8 5 1720

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 54 34 67 121 276306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 71 39 78 67 255295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 14 6 30 31 8198

111 3 2 42 11.90% 0 0 3 2 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 0 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 1 2 4 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 50 17 50 65 182216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 98 53 133 142 426508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 77 30 110 149 366413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 8 1 22 16 4752

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 7 6 26 18 5774

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 18 8 34 41 101119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 28 13 23 43 107137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 22 20 36 42 120131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 13 6 18 21 5862

123 2 10 94 12.77% 2 2 6 2 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 28 13 47 30 118135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 0 0 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 577 283 823 922 2605
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Commissioner of the General Land Office -
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 24 9 3333

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 94 24 118126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 33 7 4045

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 41 23 6469

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 24 14 3844

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 78 19 97105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 12 7 1920

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 228 59 287306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 190 79 269295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 73 19 9298

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 1 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 6 1 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 150 45 195216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 372 99 471508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 324 70 394413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 35 14 4952

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 45 23 6874

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 95 20 115119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 95 26 121137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 90 38 128131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 42 16 5862

123 2 10 94 12.77% 9 3 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 85 41 126135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2152 657 2809



 Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 3,016 of 39,073 = 7.72%

Page 10 of 38 03/11/2014 01:24 PM

Commissioner of Agriculture -
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 0 17 7 7 2 3333

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 8 24 35 25 17 109126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 1 7 21 6 3 3845

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 8 17 17 14 4 6069

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 4 6 13 12 4 3944

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 9 12 43 5 12 81105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 2 1 7 5 1 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 42 67 103 27 34 273306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 26 62 93 31 31 243295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 7 17 31 19 9 8398

111 3 2 42 11.90% 0 4 0 0 1 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 1 0 1 0 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 0 1 5 0 1 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 19 52 69 20 19 179216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 55 104 160 56 43 418508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 61 89 107 49 43 349413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 3 11 13 20 1 4852

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 5 18 17 10 7 5774

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 19 17 33 11 23 103119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 15 24 41 6 20 106137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 12 39 37 9 22 119131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 6 15 23 4 8 5662

123 2 10 94 12.77% 0 0 8 4 0 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 13 18 48 23 14 116135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 0 1 0 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 316 622 933 363 319 2553
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Railroad Commissioner -
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 8 10 14 1 3333

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 6 36 41 19 102126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 4 6 20 6 3645

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 4 14 32 9 5969

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 3 7 16 8 3444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 6 16 39 16 77105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 3 2 8 3 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 30 69 94 73 266306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 17 70 102 49 238295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 5 23 31 21 8098

111 3 2 42 11.90% 0 0 0 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 0 0 0 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 0 1 5 1 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 13 56 78 26 173216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 27 121 159 107 414508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 29 90 131 83 333413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 11 11 19 4 4552

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 3 19 26 8 5674

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 12 35 32 25 104119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 10 33 33 27 103137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 9 32 48 25 114131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 6 16 24 7 5362

123 2 10 94 12.77% 3 3 4 2 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 4 25 54 26 109135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 0 0 0 01

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 213 695 1010 552 2470
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast
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Total 
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 12 20 3233

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 47 53 100126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 20 13 3345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 27 33 6069

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 17 16 3344

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 42 37 79105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 7 9 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 113 147 260306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 140 102 242295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 33 41 7498

111 3 2 42 11.90% 0 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 1 1 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 2 5 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 92 80 172216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 239 168 407508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 127 224 351413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 11 36 4752

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 23 31 5474

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 43 64 107119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 59 37 96137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 60 61 121131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 38 16 5462

123 2 10 94 12.77% 6 6 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 43 59 102135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1202 1264 2466
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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Cast

Total 
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101 12 21 506 6.52% 29 2 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 88 16 104126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 25 8 3345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 49 10 5969

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 27 5 3244

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 59 18 77105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 11 5 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 202 48 250306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 199 42 241295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 57 18 7598

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 0 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 1 1 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 4 3 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 132 33 165216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 300 97 397508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 276 62 338413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 40 4 4452

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 41 11 5274

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 76 20 96119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 72 23 95137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 96 15 111131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 45 9 5462

123 2 10 94 12.77% 8 1 912

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 80 23 103135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1922 474 2396



 Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 3,016 of 39,073 = 7.72%

Page 14 of 38 03/11/2014 01:24 PM

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
e
f
f
 
B

o
y
d

101 12 21 506 6.52% 29 2933

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 93 93126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 33 3345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 52 5269

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 27 2744

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 65 65105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 12 1220

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 238 238306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 225 225295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 63 6398

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 159 159216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 361 361508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 320 320413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 39 3952

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 44 4474

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 98 98119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 88 88137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 103 103131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 49 4962

123 2 10 94 12.77% 7 712

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 87 87135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2206 2206
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Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 3,016 of 39,073 = 7.72%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

P
h

i
l
 
J
o

h
n

s
o

n

S
h

a
r
o

n
 
M

c
C

a
l
l
y

101 12 21 506 6.52% 6 24 3033

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 42 60 102126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 8 25 3345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 20 38 5869

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 16 18 3444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 31 46 77105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 3 13 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 103 149 252306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 114 121 235295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 38 35 7398

111 3 2 42 11.90% 2 3 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 3 4 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 80 84 164216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 185 213 398508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 132 203 335413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 10 33 4352

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 21 30 5174

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 54 49 103119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 44 47 91137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 50 65 115131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 31 24 5562

123 2 10 94 12.77% 5 4 912

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 39 65 104135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1039 1354 2393
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SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 3,016 of 39,073 = 7.72%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

B
a
r
b

a
r
a
 
W

a
l
t
h

e
r

B
e
r
t
 
R

i
c
h

a
r
d

s
o

n

101 12 21 506 6.52% 24 7 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 67 33 100126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 25 8 3345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 38 16 5469

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 23 10 3344

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 46 31 77105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 12 3 1520

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 145 101 246306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 168 65 233295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 44 27 7198

111 3 2 42 11.90% 1 4 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 0 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 111 49 160216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 266 124 390508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 207 115 322413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 26 9 3552

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 33 18 5174

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 59 40 99119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 63 30 93137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 69 40 109131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 40 17 5762

123 2 10 94 12.77% 6 2 812

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 70 31 101135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1551 782 2333
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

J
a
n

i
 
J
o

 
W

o
o

d

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

R
i
c
h

a
r
d

 
D

e
a
n

 

D
a
v
i
s

K
e
v
i
n

 
P

a
t
r
i
c
k
 

Y
e
a
r
y

101 12 21 506 6.52% 23 8 0 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 41 39 15 95126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 14 13 5 3245

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 27 12 13 5269

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 16 9 7 3244

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 31 37 7 75105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 8 5 3 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 151 61 32 244306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 125 69 39 233295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 28 29 15 7298

111 3 2 42 11.90% 2 2 0 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 0 0 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 2 4 0 67

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 79 60 23 162216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 169 142 75 386508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 176 97 48 321413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 19 14 4 3752

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 27 19 4 5074

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 56 26 15 97119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 37 33 21 91137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 58 37 17 112131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 33 13 9 5562

123 2 10 94 12.77% 2 4 2 812

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 50 30 22 102135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1174 764 378 2316
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

W
.
C

.
 
"
B

u
d

"
 

K
i
r
k
e
n

d
a
l
l

D
a
v
i
d

 
N

e
w

e
l
l

101 12 21 506 6.52% 17 14 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 52 49 101126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 18 15 3345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 21 33 5469

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 20 14 3444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 37 35 72105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 8 7 1520

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 106 144 250306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 126 110 236295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 38 33 7198

111 3 2 42 11.90% 3 1 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 1 1 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 1 67

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 90 74 164216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 196 187 383508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 162 160 322413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 21 16 3752

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 33 18 5174

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 48 51 99119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 55 37 92137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 64 46 110131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 30 25 5562

123 2 10 94 12.77% 7 2 912

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 50 51 101135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1208 1125 2333



 Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
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State Representative, District 43 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

J
.
 
M

.
 
L

o
z
a
n

o

101 12 21 506 6.52% 30 3033

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 101 101126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 38 3845

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 56 5669

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 27 2744

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 68 68105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 11 1120

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 248 248306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 236 236295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 71 7198

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 57

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 169 169216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 394 394508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 331 331413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 34 3452

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 45 4574

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 104 104119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 96 96137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 102 102131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 53 5362

123 2 10 94 12.77% 7 712

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 96 96135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2329 2329
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Precincts Reporting 25 of 25 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 3,016 of 39,073 = 7.72%
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Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 6 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
o

u
g

 
N

o
r
m

a
n

B
r
a
d

f
o

r
d

 
M

.
 

C
o

n
d

i
t

101 12 21 506 6.52% 13 11 2433

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 35 58 93126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 14 21 3545

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 21 31 5269

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 18 13 3144

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 31 42 73105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 8 6 1420

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 104 139 243306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 100 120 220295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 37 34 7198

111 3 2 42 11.90% 2 2 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 1 1 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 1 5 67

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 69 83 152216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 166 207 373508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 167 148 315413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 19 14 3352

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 22 26 4874

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 51 46 97119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 46 45 91137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 57 53 110131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 25 27 5262

123 2 10 94 12.77% 4 3 712

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 48 51 99135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1060 1186 2246
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District Judge, 36th Judicial District -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

S
t
a
r
 
B

a
u

e
r

101 12 21 506 6.52% 25 2533

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 89 89126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 35 3545

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 47 4769

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 24 2444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 64 64105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 12 1220

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 224 224306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 215 215295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 62 6298

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 57

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 147 147216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 345 345508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 300 300413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 34 3452

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 45 4574

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 100 100119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 85 85137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 102 102131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 45 4562

123 2 10 94 12.77% 7 712

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 93 93135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2112 2112
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District Judge, 156th Judicial District -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

P
a
t
r
i
c
k
 
L

.
 

F
l
a
n

i
g

a
n

101 12 21 506 6.52% 27 2733

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 95 95126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 36 3645

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 50 5069

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 26 2644

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 69 69105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 12 1220

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 240 240306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 229 229295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 70 7098

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 57

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 159 159216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 364 364508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 319 319413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 37 3752

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 45 4574

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 105 105119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 92 92137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 107 107131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 47 4762

123 2 10 94 12.77% 7 712

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 107 107135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2255 2255
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District Attorney, 36th Judicial District - Unexpired Term -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
W

e
l
b

o
r
n

101 12 21 506 6.52% 27 2733

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 100 100126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 35 3545

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 53 5369

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 27 2744

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 83 83105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 12 1220

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 240 240306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 243 243295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 70 7098

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 57

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 165 165216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 406 406508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 320 320413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 38 3852

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 49 4974

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 101 101119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 108 108137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 104 104131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 48 4862

123 2 10 94 12.77% 8 812

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 102 102135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2351 2351
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County Judge -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

T
e
r
r
y
 
S

i
m

p
s
o

n

101 12 21 506 6.52% 28 2833

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 101 101126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 37 3745

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 61 6169

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 26 2644

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 72 72105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 11 1120

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 249 249306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 232 232295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 64 6498

111 3 2 42 11.90% 2 25

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 163 163216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 371 371508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 331 331413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 38 3852

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 50 5074

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 107 107119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 94 94137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 106 106131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 48 4862

123 2 10 94 12.77% 7 712

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 108 108135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2316 2316
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Judge, County Court at Law -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

E
l
i
z
a
b

e
t
h

 

W
e
l
b

o
r
n

M
a
r
k
 
W

.
 
E

g
g

e
r
t

101 12 21 506 6.52% 16 11 2733

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 51 58 109126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 30 10 4045

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 31 32 6369

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 29 10 3944

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 27 66 93105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 9 7 1620

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 125 132 257306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 107 145 252295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 40 43 8398

111 3 2 42 11.90% 3 2 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 0 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 4 3 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 81 106 187216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 160 302 462508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 175 174 349413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 26 25 5152

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 56 13 6974

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 54 49 103119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 30 89 119137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 59 60 119131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 46 11 5762

123 2 10 94 12.77% 4 6 1012

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 60 67 127135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 1224 1423 2647
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District Clerk -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

L
a
u

r
a
 
M

a
y
 
M

i
l
l
e
r

101 12 21 506 6.52% 27 2733

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 97 97126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 37 3745

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 55 5569

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 30 3044

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 75 75105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 11 1120

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 246 246306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 240 240295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 73 7398

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 57

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 164 164216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 394 394508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 337 337413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 38 3852

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 49 4974

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 107 107119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 93 93137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 105 105131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 48 4862

123 2 10 94 12.77% 8 812

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 107 107135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2353 2353
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County Treasurer -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

C
o

u
r
t
e
n

a
y
 
D

u
g

a
t

101 12 21 506 6.52% 28 2833

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 89 89126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 36 3645

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 52 5269

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 24 2444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 61 61105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 12 1220

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 246 246306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 212 212295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 74 7498

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 57

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 155 155216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 352 352508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 329 329413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 35 3552

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 45 4574

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 106 106119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 77 77137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 110 110131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 45 4562

123 2 10 94 12.77% 7 712

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 98 98135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 01

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2204 2204
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

F
r
e
d

 
P

.
 
N

a
r
d

i
n

i

107 6 14 237 8.44% 11 1120

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 264 264306

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 350 350413

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 110 110119

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 117 117131

Totals 411 578 989 10563 852 852
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

J
i
m

 
P

r
i
c
e

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
"
W

i
l
l
i
e
"
 

V
a
d

e
n

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 107 185 292295

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 75 133 208216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 147 345 492508

120 63 74 662 20.69% 18 117 135137

Totals 551 605 1156 8462 347 780 1127
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

K
a
r
e
n

 
F

.
 
D

i
a
z

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 244 244306

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 332 332413

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 109 109119

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 105 105131

Totals 405 564 969 10326 790 790
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 6 -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
a
n

i
e
l
 
W

.
 
N

e
l
s
o

n

S
u

s
a
n

 
P

r
i
c
e

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 58 43 101105

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 157 123 280295

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 121 87 208216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 324 167 491508

120 63 74 662 20.69% 105 22 127137

Totals 604 657 1261 10093 765 442 1207
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County Chairman -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
C

a
r
t
e
r

101 12 21 506 6.52% 27 2733

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 85 85126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 36 3645

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 46 4669

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 25 2544

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 63 63105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 11 1120

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 238 238306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 218 218295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 65 6598

111 3 2 42 11.90% 4 45

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 5 57

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 149 149216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 361 361508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 323 323413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 36 3652

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 46 4674

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 106 106119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 81 81137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 107 107131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 47 4762

123 2 10 94 12.77% 6 612

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 92 92135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 0 01

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2179 2179
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Religious Freedom: -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

N
O

Y
E

S

101 12 21 506 6.52% 33 0 3333

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 126 0 126126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 44 1 4545

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 68 0 6869

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 44 0 4444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 95 2 97105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 20 0 2020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 296 5 301306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 280 4 284295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 98 0 9898

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 0 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 208 4 212216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 491 9 500508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 400 8 408413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 50 0 5052

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 72 0 7274

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 116 3 119119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 126 7 133137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 129 0 129131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 60 2 6262

123 2 10 94 12.77% 12 0 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 132 0 132135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2915 45 2960
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Second Amendment: -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

N
O

Y
E

S

101 12 21 506 6.52% 30 1 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 115 7 122126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 44 0 4445

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 66 2 6869

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 37 5 4244

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 77 18 95105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 20 0 2020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 277 21 298306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 260 23 283295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 91 5 9698

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 0 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 197 10 207216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 459 38 497508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 361 38 399413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 48 2 5052

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 67 5 7274

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 111 8 119119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 113 19 132137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 109 18 127131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 53 7 6062

123 2 10 94 12.77% 12 0 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 114 17 131135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2676 244 2920
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Franchise Tax: -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

N
O

Y
E

S

101 12 21 506 6.52% 29 1 3033

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 109 9 118126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 40 3 4345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 66 1 6769

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 37 3 4044

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 83 10 93105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 18 2 2020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 251 33 284306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 243 32 275295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 85 5 9098

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 0 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 177 24 201216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 441 39 480508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 348 37 385413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 38 8 4652

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 62 8 7074

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 109 7 116119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 116 12 128137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 111 14 125131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 52 8 6062

123 2 10 94 12.77% 11 1 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 115 10 125135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2556 267 2823
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Welfare Reform: -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

N
O

Y
E

S

101 12 21 506 6.52% 30 1 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 125 0 125126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 44 0 4445

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 69 0 6969

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 42 2 4444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 93 5 98105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 19 1 2020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 290 10 300306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 272 11 283295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 94 2 9698

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 0 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 202 9 211216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 488 12 500508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 386 14 400413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 49 0 4952

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 69 2 7174

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 114 5 119119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 121 9 130137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 129 1 130131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 61 0 6162

123 2 10 94 12.77% 12 0 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 128 3 131135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2852 87 2939
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No Lawmaker Exceptions: -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

N
O

Y
E

S

101 12 21 506 6.52% 31 0 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 125 0 125126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 44 0 4445

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 68 1 6969

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 44 0 4444

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 98 0 98105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 20 0 2020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 300 0 300306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 283 1 284295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 97 0 9798

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 0 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 208 0 208216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 497 0 497508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 403 4 407413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 50 0 5052

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 72 0 7274

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 119 0 119119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 130 1 131137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 130 0 130131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 60 1 6162

123 2 10 94 12.77% 12 0 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 128 2 130135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2934 10 2944
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Obamacare: -

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

N
O

Y
E

S

101 12 21 506 6.52% 31 0 3133

102 38 88 2413 5.22% 123 2 125126

103 6 39 361 12.47% 42 1 4345

104 32 37 1353 5.10% 66 2 6869

105 17 27 1892 2.33% 43 0 4344

106 53 52 1631 6.44% 93 4 97105

107 6 14 237 8.44% 19 1 2020

108 128 178 3534 8.66% 290 11 301306

109 122 173 2630 11.22% 266 15 281295

110 28 70 1797 5.45% 93 4 9798

111 3 2 42 11.90% 5 0 55

112 2 1 1692 0.18% 2 0 23

113 5 2 1284 0.55% 7 0 77

114 91 125 1758 12.29% 198 11 209216

115 275 233 3412 14.89% 464 31 495508

116 173 240 3544 11.65% 388 13 401413

117 16 36 510 10.20% 47 1 4852

118 27 47 2315 3.20% 70 2 7274

119 46 73 1199 9.92% 113 6 119119

120 63 74 662 20.69% 122 9 131137

121 58 73 2049 6.39% 125 3 128131

122 18 44 693 8.95% 59 2 6162

123 2 10 94 12.77% 12 0 1212

124 58 77 3422 3.95% 124 8 132135

125 0 1 43 2.33% 1 0 11

Totals 1279 1737 3016 39073 2803 126 2929


